Introductory Special!!

*

SEM 1K Seam Sealers

PAINT RIGHT NOW!!

Watch the video:

http://www.youtube.com/watch?
v=DLkysTV4Ggw

Squeeze out your bead over a

primed surface or e-coat and then

paint immediately - no waiting!

Who else does that?

PAI NT
sUPPLY

9 Fla. Locations to Serve You

Daytona Beach
Deland

New Smyrna Beach

Gainesville
Longwood
Orlando
Kissimmee
Lakeland
Pinellas Park

386-252-3817
386-738-3672
386-427-8080
352-373-4002
407-265-2150
407-428-0140
407-944-8900
863-688-5577
727-521-2478

29362

WHITE

SEAM
SEALER

MILE SEALER FOR INTERIOR

FOROR SEAMS, JOINTS AND V!
RELANT POLYVALENT POUB LE

B, JINTS ET TROUS EXTERE
INTERIEURS

DOR VERSATIL PARA U

HOES ¥ HUECOS TANTO INTER ! ANTO INTE

COMO EXTERIORES. JORES.

T OUTENTS: 10,10 02,/ 29

SMADE IN THE

29382

BEIGE

SEAM
SEALER

FSATILE SEALER FOR INTERDR

TERIOR SEAMS, JOINTS AND ¥

Uum POLYVA LmP\wF-‘

SUADOR VERSATIL PARA
TORES ¥ HuECOS TANTO WTE*

COMO EXTERIORES.

‘“Wrms 100/ 2
S MADE IN THE!

+ 4 colors

+ Moldable, spreadable
non-sag formula

+ Replaceable tips to access
cartridge end for clear-out

+ No shrinking/cracking

+ Paint immediately over
primed areas

29392
BLACK
SEAM
SEALER

10.1 o/ 298

SMADE IN THE S

Free Gun promo!

Buy two cases (assorted colors if desired), plus 2
bags of extra nozzles, get a free pneumatic
dispensing gun*

*must be ordered from SEM




