## **Introductory Special!!**

### **SEM 1K Seam Sealers**

### **PAINT RIGHT NOW!!**

Watch the video:

http://www.youtube.com/watch? v=DLkysTV4Ggw

 Squeeze out your bead over a primed surface or e-coat and then paint immediately - no waiting! Who else does that?



#### 9 Fla. Locations to Serve You

Daytona Beach	386-252-3817
Deland	386-738-3672
New Smyrna Beach	386-427-8080
Gainesville	352-373-4002
Longwood	407-265-2150
Orlando	407-428-0140
Kissimmee	407-944-8900
Lakeland	863-688-5577
Pinellas Park	727-521-2478



- 4 colors
- Moldable, spreadable non-sag formula
- Replaceable tips to access cartridge end for clear-out
- No shrinking/cracking
- Paint immediately over primed areas

# Only \$9.98 each!!

(regular \$12.98) -OR-

Buy 1 case (or 12 tubes mix 'n match) \$8.98 each!

## **Free Gun promo!**

Buy two cases (assorted colors if desired), plus 2 bags of extra nozzles, get a *free pneumatic*dispensing gun\*

\*must be ordered from SEM

